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Unidades embalaje: 10 

DESCRIPCIÓN: 
Guía aluminio anodizado SENSUS 80

Unidades envase: 2 barras

Código

Peso:

801.420

Acabado
aluminio
Material

plata mate
aluminio801.416

801.415

801.419
aluminio

2m

3m
2m
3m

aluminio

Largo

plata mate
negro mate
negro mate
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